Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anna Howley - (801626) - Maidenhead ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.05
36.30
36.31
36.69
36.92
37.07
37.09
37.20
37.25
37.85
38.45
39.20
41.04
42.19
42.22
43.76
43.82
45.05
46.45
46.76
47.96
49.76
50.07

51.42
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Date

1712117
25/03/18
02/12/17
30/06/19
30/09/18
14/07/18
25/11/117
15/06/19
05/05/18
25/02/17
04/12/16
02/10/16
21/05/16
16/04/16
28/11/15
23/05/15
11/10/15
02/11/14
18/01/15
12/10/14
29/11/14
18/01/14
10/05/14
07/12113

Meet

Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet
Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Series

Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Series meet

ESC February L3 Open

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Maidenhead Level 4 Series

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier
Maidenhead Level 4 Series 2015

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet

Venue

Reading
Elmbridge
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
MAIDENHEAD
Northolt
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Walton-on-Thames
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Northolt
Watford
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Elmbridge
Maidenhead

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 4
Maidenhead 4
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 4
Maidenhead 3

3

4

3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3

3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 4
Maidenhead 3
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Time
36.69
37.20
36.92
37.07
37.25
36.30
36.05
36.31
37.09
37.85
38.45
39.20
41.04
4219
42.22
43.82
43.76
46.45
47.96
45.05
46.76
50.07
49.76

51.42
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Date

30/06/19
15/06/19
30/09/18
14/07/18
05/05/18
25/03/18
17112117
02/12/17
2511117
25/02/17
04/12/16
02/10/16
21/05/16
16/04/16
28/11/15
11/10/15
23/05/15
18/01/15
29/11/14
02/11/14
12/10/14
10/05/14
18/01/14
07/12/13

Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet
Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Series

Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Series meet

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified
Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
ESC February L3 Open

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Maidenhead Level 4 Series

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier
Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Maidenhead Level 4 Series 2015

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014

Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
MAIDENHEAD
Elmbridge
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Northolt
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Walton-on-Thames
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Watford
Maidenhead
Northolt
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Elmbridge

Maidenhead

Club Swam Under

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead
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